
DOMENICA     2 APRILE 2023

CLASSIFICA  GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 64 31:04 CASINI Marco M M16..49 1999 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

2 41 33:23 PASQUINUCCI Alessandro M M16..49 2003 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

3 94 34:25 CATELANI Jose M M16..49 2002 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

4 83 34:49 CAPITANI Filippo M M16..49 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

5 84 35:02 ROMAGNOLI Riccardo M M16..49 1998 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

6 128 35:18 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M M16..49 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

7 80 35:48 CAGLIARI Manuel M M16..49 1990 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

8 91 35:58 MURATORI Massimiliano M M16..49 1992 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

9 97 36:02 SABATTINI Giuseppe M M16..49 1991 G.S. GABBI ASD

10 74 36:14 MUSCOLINO Michael M M16..49 1993 ATL. GAVIRATE

11 65 36:23 CARPENITO Giacomo M M50+ 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

12 62 36:36 FIORINI Giuliano M M16..49 1982 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

13 111 36:40 BARBUTI Stefano M M50+ 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

14 24 36:58 PEZZINI Claudio M M50+ 1965 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

15 26 37:24 D'AMELIO Carmine M M16..49 1985 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

16 44 37:33 MAGAGNOLI Alex M M16..49 1980 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

17 45 38:06 VANZINI Vittorio M M16..49 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

18 38 38:06 PIERLI Fiorenza F F16..49 1980 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

19 31 38:48 TOSETTI Paolo M M16..49 1980 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.

20 14 38:48 CAPARRUCCI Mauro M M50+ 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE

21 53 38:57 BONANNO Nicolo M M16..49 1979 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

22 88 39:01 RESCIGNO Alessandro M M16..49 1989 JOY RUNNER ASD

23 78 39:03 SALAMONE Lucio M M16..49 1978 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

24 68 39:05 BEDHIAF Elyes M M50+ 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD

25 113 39:12 BERARDI Alberto M M16..49 1980 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

26 52 39:55 DURACCIO Ignazio M M16..49 1975 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

27 85 40:06 PIGNATTI Gilberto M M50+ 1967 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

28 51 40:11 BORSARI Serena F F16..49 1986 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

29 13 40:16 DE GIOVANNI Dario M M50+ 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

30 92 40:21 PEZZONI Aronne M M16..49 1980 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

31 117 40:37 PIANA Stefano M M16..49 1991 RUNCARD

32 28 40:45 RICCI Laura F F16..49 1979 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

33 100 40:46 LUPPI Daniele M M50+ 1971 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

34 69 40:57 PIETROPAOLO Gaetano M M16..49 1982 JOY RUNNER ASD

35 93 41:00 BONARETTI Gianluca M M16..49 1995 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

36 57 41:10 DEL CARLO Sonia F F16..49 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

37 33 41:15 VIANI Matteo M M16..49 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD



38 114 41:18 AMADEI Marco M M50+ 1971 RUNCARD

39 72 41:55 GRILLO Stefano M M16..49 2000 RUNCARD

40 15 42:05 CAVAZZUTI Paolo M M50+ 1965 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

41 30 42:09 RAKHSSANE Fatima Zahara F F16..49 1989 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.

42 7 42:14 LESI Nicolo' M M16..49 1990 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

43 19 42:17 SANTI BORTOLOTTI Marco M M50+ 1972 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

44 40 42:28 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M M50+ 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

45 54 42:28 ABBATI Alessio M M50+ 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

46 18 42:48 BORGHI Massimo M M16..49 1981 RUNCARD

47 116 42:53 REALE Giuseppe M M50+ 1968 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

48 109 42:59 POZZI Francesco M M50+ 1961 G.S. GABBI ASD

49 70 43:08 ROTONDO Salvatore M M16..49 1976 JOY RUNNER ASD

50 98 43:24 PIACENTINI Donato M M50+ 1957 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

51 107 43:59 PEZZINI Melissa F F16..49 2006 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

52 12 44:01 MASETTI Massimo M M50+ 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

53 6 44:01 DESIANTE Giacomo M M50+ 1964 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

54 81 44:12 PALMIERI Alessio M M16..49 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

55 106 44:18 DONNINI Sonia F F50+ 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

56 17 44:23 CORSINOTTI Medardo M M50+ 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

57 32 44:42 BULGARELLI Simone M M16..49 1991 RUNCARD

58 23 44:50 GUERZONI Manuel M M16..49 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

59 9 44:58 BIANCHI Andrea M M16..49 1982 RUNCARD

60 123 45:00 LESO Massimo M M50+ 1966 UISP ATL. PORCARI

61 48 45:05 MARCHESINI Luca M M16..49 1989 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

62 124 45:06 ZANIBONI Davide M M50+ 1970 RUNCARD

63 96 45:12 SPORTELLI Tiziana F F50+ 1967 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

64 86 45:37 SERRAZANETTI Fabio M M50+ 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

65 121 45:41 ORLANDELLI Fabio M M50+ 1961 PICO RUNNERS

66 34 45:55 PANINI Giancarlo M M50+ 1967 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

67 90 45:59 DELLAQUILA Carmine M M50+ 1967 PICO RUNNERS

68 75 46:36 DESIDERIO Gerardo M M50+ 1961 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

69 42 46:50 BOSCHETTI Federica F F16..49 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

70 108 46:53 FORTINI Lorenzo M M16..49 2005 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

71 29 46:56 SETTI Elena F F16..49 1978 ATL. CIBENO

72 36 47:04 BERNARDI Fausto M M50+ 1955 PICO RUNNERS

73 73 47:09 ZERLOTTO Sara F F16..49 1981 JOY RUNNER ASD

74 103 47:19 PERRONE Filomena F F50+ 1973 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

75 49 47:25 MONGERA Annarosa F F50+ 1973 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

76 43 47:27 PALTRINIERI Luca M M16..49 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

77 67 47:43 CALZOLARI Pietro M M50+ 1972 PICO RUNNERS

78 110 47:49 NORI Giorgia F F16..49 1976 ATLETICA R.C.M. CASINALBO ASD

79 11 47:50 GIANNI Jessika F F16..49 1976 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

80 4 47:54 CARRETTI Chiara F F16..49 1990 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D

81 46 47:57 MORINI Simone M M16..49 1977 ATL. CIBENO

82 126 48:00 COLOMBO Enrico M M50+ 1972 RUNCARD

83 61 48:10 BOSI Simone M M50+ 1971 RUNCARD

84 95 48:32 COPPOLA Salvino M M16..49 1981 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

85 22 48:46 ZAPPAROLI Nicola M M16..49 1984 PICO RUNNERS

86 50 48:56 PERRICONE Gaetano M M50+ 1959 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

87 56 49:01 CHIODI Pietro M M50+ 1964 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD



88 119 49:03 CENCI Maurizio M M50+ 1963 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

89 39 49:05 GIOVANELLI Barbara F F50+ 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

90 105 49:06 MAGNANI Andrea M M50+ 1966 PICO RUNNERS

91 127 49:23 CAU Giuseppe M M16..49 1981 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

92 20 49:33 GUARINO Antonio M M50+ 1958 RUNCARD

93 16 49:56 PIVETTI Maurizio M M50+ 1956 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

94 130 50:01 PELLICANI Luca M M16..49 1978 3'30" RUNNING

95 5 50:05 BARBAGALLO Edmondo M M50+ 1963 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

96 21 50:09 ROVATTI Alessia F F16..49 1987 RUNCARD

97 89 50:30 PANINI Massimo M M50+ 1966 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

98 47 50:53 LODI Enrico M M50+ 1959 ATL. CIBENO

99 122 51:02 BERNINI Paola F F50+ 1969 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

100 87 51:02 MATTIOLI Giuseppe M M50+ 1957 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

101 8 51:07 CASELGRANDI Francesca F F50+ 1962 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

102 2 51:24 ADAMO Antonio M M50+ 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

103 25 51:32 DI MARTINO Gaetano M M50+ 1963 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

104 27 51:44 RICCI Dino M M50+ 1951 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

105 10 51:47 MALAVASI Claudia F F16..49 1986 RUNCARD

106 125 52:12 MARRA Monica F F50+ 1969 LIBERO

107 77 52:20 FERRARI Enrica F F50+ 1970 ASD G.A.S.T.

108 66 52:35 BARBIERI Tiziana F F50+ 1959 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

109 59 53:14 BARALDI Rudy M M16..49 1974 POD. FINALE EMILIA

110 60 55:23 QUERZOLI Martina F F50+ 1972 POD. FINALE EMILIA

111 35 58:24 BERNARDI Adrian Maria M M16..49 1974 G.A.A.C.2007 VERONAMARATHON

112 129 1:00:19 CRISTIANO Marianna F F16..49 1980 3'30" RUNNING

113 120 1:01:43 MADESANI Stefano M M50+ 1962 G.P. VIRGILIANO

CLASSIFICA  MASCHILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Anno Società

1 64 31:04 CASINI Marco M M16..49 1999 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

2 41 33:23 PASQUINUCCI Alessandro M M16..49 2003 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

3 94 34:25 CATELANI Jose M M16..49 2002 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

4 83 34:49 CAPITANI Filippo M M16..49 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

5 84 35:02 ROMAGNOLI Riccardo M M16..49 1998 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

6 128 35:18 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M M16..49 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

7 80 35:48 CAGLIARI Manuel M M16..49 1990 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

8 91 35:58 MURATORI Massimiliano M M16..49 1992 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

9 97 36:02 SABATTINI Giuseppe M M16..49 1991 G.S. GABBI ASD

10 74 36:14 MUSCOLINO Michael M M16..49 1993 ATL. GAVIRATE

11 65 36:23 CARPENITO Giacomo M M50+ 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

12 62 36:36 FIORINI Giuliano M M16..49 1982 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

13 111 36:40 BARBUTI Stefano M M50+ 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

14 24 36:58 PEZZINI Claudio M M50+ 1965 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

15 26 37:24 D'AMELIO Carmine M M16..49 1985 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

16 44 37:33 MAGAGNOLI Alex M M16..49 1980 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

17 45 38:06 VANZINI Vittorio M M16..49 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

18 31 38:48 TOSETTI Paolo M M16..49 1980 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.

19 14 38:48 CAPARRUCCI Mauro M M50+ 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE

20 53 38:57 BONANNO Nicolo M M16..49 1979 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

21 88 39:01 RESCIGNO Alessandro M M16..49 1989 JOY RUNNER ASD



22 78 39:03 SALAMONE Lucio M M16..49 1978 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

23 68 39:05 BEDHIAF Elyes M M50+ 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD

24 113 39:12 BERARDI Alberto M M16..49 1980 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

25 52 39:55 DURACCIO Ignazio M M16..49 1975 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

26 85 40:06 PIGNATTI Gilberto M M50+ 1967 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

27 13 40:16 DE GIOVANNI Dario M M50+ 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

28 92 40:21 PEZZONI Aronne M M16..49 1980 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

29 117 40:37 PIANA Stefano M M16..49 1991 RUNCARD

30 100 40:46 LUPPI Daniele M M50+ 1971 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

31 69 40:57 PIETROPAOLO Gaetano M M16..49 1982 JOY RUNNER ASD

32 93 41:00 BONARETTI Gianluca M M16..49 1995 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

33 33 41:15 VIANI Matteo M M16..49 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

34 114 41:18 AMADEI Marco M M50+ 1971 RUNCARD

35 72 41:55 GRILLO Stefano M M16..49 2000 RUNCARD

36 15 42:05 CAVAZZUTI Paolo M M50+ 1965 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

37 7 42:14 LESI Nicolo' M M16..49 1990 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

38 19 42:17 SANTI BORTOLOTTI Marco M M50+ 1972 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

39 40 42:28 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M M50+ 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

40 54 42:28 ABBATI Alessio M M50+ 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

41 18 42:48 BORGHI Massimo M M16..49 1981 RUNCARD

42 116 42:53 REALE Giuseppe M M50+ 1968 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

43 109 42:59 POZZI Francesco M M50+ 1961 G.S. GABBI ASD

44 70 43:08 ROTONDO Salvatore M M16..49 1976 JOY RUNNER ASD

45 98 43:24 PIACENTINI Donato M M50+ 1957 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

46 12 44:01 MASETTI Massimo M M50+ 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

47 6 44:01 DESIANTE Giacomo M M50+ 1964 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

48 81 44:12 PALMIERI Alessio M M16..49 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

49 17 44:23 CORSINOTTI Medardo M M50+ 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

50 32 44:42 BULGARELLI Simone M M16..49 1991 RUNCARD

51 23 44:50 GUERZONI Manuel M M16..49 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

52 9 44:58 BIANCHI Andrea M M16..49 1982 RUNCARD

53 123 45:00 LESO Massimo M M50+ 1966 UISP ATL. PORCARI

54 48 45:05 MARCHESINI Luca M M16..49 1989 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

55 124 45:06 ZANIBONI Davide M M50+ 1970 RUNCARD

56 86 45:37 SERRAZANETTI Fabio M M50+ 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

57 121 45:41 ORLANDELLI Fabio M M50+ 1961 PICO RUNNERS

58 34 45:55 PANINI Giancarlo M M50+ 1967 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

59 90 45:59 DELLAQUILA Carmine M M50+ 1967 PICO RUNNERS

60 75 46:36 DESIDERIO Gerardo M M50+ 1961 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

61 108 46:53 FORTINI Lorenzo M M16..49 2005 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

62 36 47:04 BERNARDI Fausto M M50+ 1955 PICO RUNNERS

63 43 47:27 PALTRINIERI Luca M M16..49 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

64 67 47:43 CALZOLARI Pietro M M50+ 1972 PICO RUNNERS

65 46 47:57 MORINI Simone M M16..49 1977 ATL. CIBENO

66 126 48:00 COLOMBO Enrico M M50+ 1972 RUNCARD

67 61 48:10 BOSI Simone M M50+ 1971 RUNCARD

68 95 48:32 COPPOLA Salvino M M16..49 1981 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

69 22 48:46 ZAPPAROLI Nicola M M16..49 1984 PICO RUNNERS

70 50 48:56 PERRICONE Gaetano M M50+ 1959 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

71 56 49:01 CHIODI Pietro M M50+ 1964 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD



72 119 49:03 CENCI Maurizio M M50+ 1963 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

73 105 49:06 MAGNANI Andrea M M50+ 1966 PICO RUNNERS

74 127 49:23 CAU Giuseppe M M16..49 1981 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

75 20 49:33 GUARINO Antonio M M50+ 1958 RUNCARD

76 16 49:56 PIVETTI Maurizio M M50+ 1956 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

77 130 50:01 PELLICANI Luca M M16..49 1978 3'30" RUNNING

78 5 50:05 BARBAGALLO Edmondo M M50+ 1963 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

79 89 50:30 PANINI Massimo M M50+ 1966 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

80 47 50:53 LODI Enrico M M50+ 1959 ATL. CIBENO

81 87 51:02 MATTIOLI Giuseppe M M50+ 1957 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

82 2 51:24 ADAMO Antonio M M50+ 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

83 25 51:32 DI MARTINO Gaetano M M50+ 1963 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

84 27 51:44 RICCI Dino M M50+ 1951 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

85 59 53:14 BARALDI Rudy M M16..49 1974 POD. FINALE EMILIA

86 35 58:24 BERNARDI Adrian Maria M M16..49 1974 G.A.A.C.2007 VERONAMARATHON

87 120 1:01:43 MADESANI Stefano M M50+ 1962 G.P. VIRGILIANO

CLASSIFICA  FEMMINILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Anno Società

1 38 38:06 PIERLI Fiorenza F F16..49 1980 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

2 51 40:11 BORSARI Serena F F16..49 1986 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

3 28 40:45 RICCI Laura F F16..49 1979 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

4 57 41:10 DEL CARLO Sonia F F16..49 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

5 30 42:09 RAKHSSANE Fatima Zahara F F16..49 1989 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.

6 107 43:59 PEZZINI Melissa F F16..49 2006 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

7 106 44:18 DONNINI Sonia F F50+ 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

8 96 45:12 SPORTELLI Tiziana F F50+ 1967 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

9 42 46:50 BOSCHETTI Federica F F16..49 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

10 29 46:56 SETTI Elena F F16..49 1978 ATL. CIBENO

11 73 47:09 ZERLOTTO Sara F F16..49 1981 JOY RUNNER ASD

12 103 47:19 PERRONE Filomena F F50+ 1973 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

13 49 47:25 MONGERA Annarosa F F50+ 1973 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

14 110 47:49 NORI Giorgia F F16..49 1976 ATLETICA R.C.M. CASINALBO ASD

15 11 47:50 GIANNI Jessika F F16..49 1976 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

16 4 47:54 CARRETTI Chiara F F16..49 1990 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D

17 39 49:05 GIOVANELLI Barbara F F50+ 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

18 21 50:09 ROVATTI Alessia F F16..49 1987 RUNCARD

19 122 51:02 BERNINI Paola F F50+ 1969 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

20 8 51:07 CASELGRANDI Francesca F F50+ 1962 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

21 10 51:47 MALAVASI Claudia F F16..49 1986 RUNCARD

22 125 52:12 MARRA Monica F F50+ 1969 LIBERO

23 77 52:20 FERRARI Enrica F F50+ 1970 ASD G.A.S.T.

24 66 52:35 BARBIERI Tiziana F F50+ 1959 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

25 60 55:23 QUERZOLI Martina F F50+ 1972 POD. FINALE EMILIA

26 129 1:00:19 CRISTIANO Marianna F F16..49 1980 3'30" RUNNING



CATEGORIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 64 31:04 CASINI Marco M M16..49 1999 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

2 41 33:23 PASQUINUCCI Alessandro M M16..49 2003 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

3 94 34:25 CATELANI Jose M M16..49 2002 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

4 83 34:49 CAPITANI Filippo M M16..49 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

5 84 35:02 ROMAGNOLI Riccardo M M16..49 1998 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

6 128 35:18 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M M16..49 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

7 80 35:48 CAGLIARI Manuel M M16..49 1990 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

8 91 35:58 MURATORI Massimiliano M M16..49 1992 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

9 97 36:02 SABATTINI Giuseppe M M16..49 1991 G.S. GABBI ASD

10 74 36:14 MUSCOLINO Michael M M16..49 1993 ATL. GAVIRATE

11 62 36:36 FIORINI Giuliano M M16..49 1982 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

12 26 37:24 D'AMELIO Carmine M M16..49 1985 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

13 44 37:33 MAGAGNOLI Alex M M16..49 1980 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

14 45 38:06 VANZINI Vittorio M M16..49 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

15 31 38:48 TOSETTI Paolo M M16..49 1980 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.

16 53 38:57 BONANNO Nicolo M M16..49 1979 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

17 88 39:01 RESCIGNO Alessandro M M16..49 1989 JOY RUNNER ASD

18 78 39:03 SALAMONE Lucio M M16..49 1978 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

19 113 39:12 BERARDI Alberto M M16..49 1980 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

20 52 39:55 DURACCIO Ignazio M M16..49 1975 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

21 92 40:21 PEZZONI Aronne M M16..49 1980 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

22 117 40:37 PIANA Stefano M M16..49 1991 RUNCARD

23 69 40:57 PIETROPAOLO Gaetano M M16..49 1982 JOY RUNNER ASD

24 93 41:00 BONARETTI Gianluca M M16..49 1995 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

25 33 41:15 VIANI Matteo M M16..49 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

26 72 41:55 GRILLO Stefano M M16..49 2000 RUNCARD

27 7 42:14 LESI Nicolo' M M16..49 1990 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

28 18 42:48 BORGHI Massimo M M16..49 1981 RUNCARD

29 70 43:08 ROTONDO Salvatore M M16..49 1976 JOY RUNNER ASD

30 81 44:12 PALMIERI Alessio M M16..49 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

31 32 44:42 BULGARELLI Simone M M16..49 1991 RUNCARD

32 23 44:50 GUERZONI Manuel M M16..49 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

33 9 44:58 BIANCHI Andrea M M16..49 1982 RUNCARD

34 48 45:05 MARCHESINI Luca M M16..49 1989 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

35 108 46:53 FORTINI Lorenzo M M16..49 2005 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

36 43 47:27 PALTRINIERI Luca M M16..49 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

37 46 47:57 MORINI Simone M M16..49 1977 ATL. CIBENO

38 95 48:32 COPPOLA Salvino M M16..49 1981 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

39 22 48:46 ZAPPAROLI Nicola M M16..49 1984 PICO RUNNERS

40 127 49:23 CAU Giuseppe M M16..49 1981 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

41 130 50:01 PELLICANI Luca M M16..49 1978 3'30" RUNNING

42 59 53:14 BARALDI Rudy M M16..49 1974 POD. FINALE EMILIA

43 35 58:24 BERNARDI Adrian Maria M M16..49 1974 G.A.A.C.2007 VERONAMARATHON

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 65 36:23 CARPENITO Giacomo M M50+ 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

2 111 36:40 BARBUTI Stefano M M50+ 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

3 24 36:58 PEZZINI Claudio M M50+ 1965 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD



4 14 38:48 CAPARRUCCI Mauro M M50+ 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE

5 68 39:05 BEDHIAF Elyes M M50+ 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD

6 85 40:06 PIGNATTI Gilberto M M50+ 1967 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

7 13 40:16 DE GIOVANNI Dario M M50+ 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

8 100 40:46 LUPPI Daniele M M50+ 1971 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

9 114 41:18 AMADEI Marco M M50+ 1971 RUNCARD

10 15 42:05 CAVAZZUTI Paolo M M50+ 1965 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

11 19 42:17 SANTI BORTOLOTTI Marco M M50+ 1972 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

12 40 42:28 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M M50+ 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

13 54 42:28 ABBATI Alessio M M50+ 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

14 116 42:53 REALE Giuseppe M M50+ 1968 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

15 109 42:59 POZZI Francesco M M50+ 1961 G.S. GABBI ASD

16 98 43:24 PIACENTINI Donato M M50+ 1957 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

17 12 44:01 MASETTI Massimo M M50+ 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

18 6 44:01 DESIANTE Giacomo M M50+ 1964 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

19 17 44:23 CORSINOTTI Medardo M M50+ 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

20 123 45:00 LESO Massimo M M50+ 1966 UISP ATL. PORCARI

21 124 45:06 ZANIBONI Davide M M50+ 1970 RUNCARD

22 86 45:37 SERRAZANETTI Fabio M M50+ 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

23 121 45:41 ORLANDELLI Fabio M M50+ 1961 PICO RUNNERS

24 34 45:55 PANINI Giancarlo M M50+ 1967 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

25 90 45:59 DELLAQUILA Carmine M M50+ 1967 PICO RUNNERS

26 75 46:36 DESIDERIO Gerardo M M50+ 1961 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

27 36 47:04 BERNARDI Fausto M M50+ 1955 PICO RUNNERS

28 67 47:43 CALZOLARI Pietro M M50+ 1972 PICO RUNNERS

29 126 48:00 COLOMBO Enrico M M50+ 1972 RUNCARD

30 61 48:10 BOSI Simone M M50+ 1971 RUNCARD

31 50 48:56 PERRICONE Gaetano M M50+ 1959 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

32 56 49:01 CHIODI Pietro M M50+ 1964 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

33 119 49:03 CENCI Maurizio M M50+ 1963 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

34 105 49:06 MAGNANI Andrea M M50+ 1966 PICO RUNNERS

35 20 49:33 GUARINO Antonio M M50+ 1958 RUNCARD

36 16 49:56 PIVETTI Maurizio M M50+ 1956 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

37 5 50:05 BARBAGALLO Edmondo M M50+ 1963 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

38 89 50:30 PANINI Massimo M M50+ 1966 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

39 47 50:53 LODI Enrico M M50+ 1959 ATL. CIBENO

40 87 51:02 MATTIOLI Giuseppe M M50+ 1957 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

41 2 51:24 ADAMO Antonio M M50+ 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

42 25 51:32 DI MARTINO Gaetano M M50+ 1963 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

43 27 51:44 RICCI Dino M M50+ 1951 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

44 120 1:01:43 MADESANI Stefano M M50+ 1962 G.P. VIRGILIANO

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 38 38:06 PIERLI Fiorenza F F16..49 1980 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

2 51 40:11 BORSARI Serena F F16..49 1986 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

3 28 40:45 RICCI Laura F F16..49 1979 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

4 57 41:10 DEL CARLO Sonia F F16..49 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

5 30 42:09 RAKHSSANE Fatima Zahara F F16..49 1989 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.

6 107 43:59 PEZZINI Melissa F F16..49 2006 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

7 42 46:50 BOSCHETTI Federica F F16..49 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD



8 29 46:56 SETTI Elena F F16..49 1978 ATL. CIBENO

9 73 47:09 ZERLOTTO Sara F F16..49 1981 JOY RUNNER ASD

10 110 47:49 NORI Giorgia F F16..49 1976 ATLETICA R.C.M. CASINALBO ASD

11 11 47:50 GIANNI Jessika F F16..49 1976 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

12 4 47:54 CARRETTI Chiara F F16..49 1990 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D

13 21 50:09 ROVATTI Alessia F F16..49 1987 RUNCARD

14 10 51:47 MALAVASI Claudia F F16..49 1986 RUNCARD

15 129 1:00:19 CRISTIANO Marianna F F16..49 1980 3'30" RUNNING

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 106 44:18 DONNINI Sonia F F50+ 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

2 96 45:12 SPORTELLI Tiziana F F50+ 1967 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

3 103 47:19 PERRONE Filomena F F50+ 1973 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

4 49 47:25 MONGERA Annarosa F F50+ 1973 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

5 39 49:05 GIOVANELLI Barbara F F50+ 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

6 122 51:02 BERNINI Paola F F50+ 1969 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

7 8 51:07 CASELGRANDI Francesca F F50+ 1962 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

8 125 52:12 MARRA Monica F F50+ 1969 LIBERO

9 77 52:20 FERRARI Enrica F F50+ 1970 ASD G.A.S.T.

10 66 52:35 BARBIERI Tiziana F F50+ 1959 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

11 60 55:23 QUERZOLI Martina F F50+ 1972 POD. FINALE EMILIA


